Championnat National Classe D 2024

SENIORSCLASSE D

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

40775110 ELIVON OCEANE 2002 CBU-COMBAT LIMOGES(87)
41051003 KUSCU REYNAUD BESTE 1984 CORSAIRE MUAY THAI PLEURTUIT(35)

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

41067821 HADJOUDJSILINA 2002 PUNCH NANCY (54)
40925312 RAMAUGE LOLA 2005 LBGLEARNING BOXING GREF LONGUE JUMELLES(49)
41176182 SCHRAWZ CECILIA 2003 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

40969629 FERREIRA DUARTE RITA 1987 SAMURAI BOXING CAMP FONDETTES(37)
40922025 RIBOULET SOLEN 2004 SIAM BOXING CLUB SOLESMES SOLESMES(59)

41078906 FOUCHARD CARLA 1998 FORGESLESBAINSTOP TEAM FORGES LES BAINS(91)
41084622 BOUGHANEM LOUBNA 2000 SIT MUAY THAI AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

SENIORS- de54 KG

41193283 HENG KEVIN 1996 THE TEMPLE BORDEAUX BORDEAUX(33)
41008099 SIMMONS MARIN 2005 VIASBOXING THAI VIAS(34)
40793590  SELMANI SAMY 2004 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

SENIORS- de’57 KG (Féminines)

41063757 BOUSSERIMA MALYANA 2004 ECOLEDU MUAY SAINTE SUZANNE(25)
41191796  FERNANDEZ LEA 2001 TEAM33 MUAY THAI AMBARES(33)
41053413 QUAYE CYNTHIA 1998 PARADI FIGHT LOGNES(77)

SENIORS - de57 KG

41054822 DUFOSSE NINO 2004 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)

41191404 DILIGENCE LOUIS 2003 CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS CAEN(14)

41050894 BAGHLANAI SAMIULLAH 2005 APSARA MUAY THAI STRASBOURG STRASBOURG(67)
41042090 RAYNARD LORENZO 2000 FIST CIOTADEN LA CIOTAT(13)
41054887 BEN ALI ISSA 2004 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTS DE CE(49)
40806689  TAILY KENNY 2005 MJIC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)
41035577 DUBOISMATHIS 2004 UNION SPORTIVE BALGENTIENNE BEAUGENCY (45)

DE BOXE



Licence Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

Année Club

Ville

41177721 KAKPEGNAN WENDY 1996
41049925 BAYARD EMMA 2003
41203639 LADJILI LINDA 1992

SENIORS - de60KG

YAMA MUAY THAI
COBRA MUAY THAI VERNON
ASSOCIATION MSPORTS

NOYAL CHATILLON / SEICHE(35)
LA CHAPELLE LONGUEVILLE(27)
VAULX EN VELIN(69)

40998437 BACCAM YANIS 2002
41005897  ATTIA WASSIM 2005
40998533  CHIKHI YANIS 2005
41087135  OLEJINICZAK JORDAN 1996
41191632 BRIAUD YUNNAN 2004

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

UNION SPORTIVE BALGENTIENNE
DE BOXE

FACE A FACE
MUAY THAI CANTELEU

KARATE BOXING CLUB
ESCAUTPONT

TEAM TRAORE

BEAUGENCY (45)

REIMS(51)
CANTELEU(76)

ESCAUTPONT(59)
MONT DE MARSAN(40)

40957401  CROQUET SAHINA 2005
41055370  SOULIER-BOIS OPHELIE 1990
40926011 PANCARI ELLA CHIARA 1997
41193023  BOUCHIKHI CHIRINE 2005
40473110  ROBINET PRIEUR ZOE 2005
40957810 LE DOUARAN BARBARA 1993

SENIORS- de63.5KG

ELITE FIGHT TEAM
SEREY GYM

BMTC

TEAM33 MUAY THAI
FACE A FACE
TIISOKGYM

NOY ON(60)

TROUY (18)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)
AMBARES(33)

REIMS(51)

VANNES(56)

41193014 MBOUMBA MORGAN 2002
41054255  VUI MELVIN 2000
41057047 HARRADJ RAYANE 2004
41064443 HADOUCH ROHAN 1995
41087836  CHANDAFEBILAL 2003

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

MUAYTHAI AMIENS

SEREY GYM

KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
ASSOCIATION ALCHIMIE
MUAY THAI CANTELEU

RIVERY (80)

TROUY (18)

ANDRESY (78)

CLERMONT L'HERAULT(34)
CANTELEU(76)

41077802 LE MEUR LAURINE 2002

41055378 DESSEINT SIRINE 2005

40704849 GAMIN LISA 2005
JURADO CASTILHO

41193176 MARCELLE 1990

SENIORS - de 67 KG

RAMA THAI BOXING GYM

THAI BOXING CAMBRESIS - TEAM
SOREZ

BMTC

SAM BOXE FRANCAISE ET MUAY
THAI

PLOBANNALEC-LESCONIL (29)
CAMBRAI(59)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)
MERIGNAC(33)

41204517 NAGNOUG JESSIM 2001
40815694 MATIFET TOM 2005
40922964 ESSABIL HOUSSAM 2004
40891025 BRION ETHAN 2004

ASSOCIATION MSPORTS

VAULX EN VELIN(69)

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)

MTBC
NAGA TEAM

SAINT PREST(28)
LA MEZIERE(35)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
41066103 OUAMRI AMINE 2005 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
40899804 KAWULA DYLAN 1999 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)

SENIORS - de 71 KG (Féminines)

41054826  JEUNECOURT LUCIE 2002 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)
40972362 TRAORE ASSA 2004 SIAMUAY SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS- de 71 KG

41066121 DIAS FABIEN 1996 RING NANTAIS NANTES(44)
40790153 ROFESSART ROBIN 2002 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)
41025884 BOUCHAMA MADANI 1986 FIST CIOTADEN LA CIOTAT(13)
41075750  ATIG CHAHED 2003 ATLASDREUX MUAY THAI DREUX(28)
41191698 DONNINI MAX 2000 ASSM MUAY THAI MERIGNAC(33)
40883118  VAILLANT ALEXIS 1985 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)

SENIORS - de 75 KG (Féminines)

40891562 CALTOT BELINDA 1997 MUAY THAI CANTELEU CANTELEU(76)

SENIORS-de 75 KG

40748883  GRENIER ROMAIN 1985 COBRA MUAY THAI VERNON LA CHAPELLE LONGUEVILLE(27)
41016540 POIREAU QUENTIN 1999 MUAYFIGHTCHOLET CHOLET(49)

41026420 BULET GAEL 1992 THAIBOXING SOCHAUX SOCHAUX(25)

41189798 DOS SANTOS GIL 2005 ASSOCIATION ALCHIMIE CLERMONT L'HERAULT(34)
41193015 MENNESSIER EWAN 2001 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)

41193179 BOUET HUGO 2003 'Srﬁ',\q/“ BOXE FRANCAISE ET MUAY MERIGNAC(33)

41204512 BOURGEOIS QUENTIN 1995 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)
40812872 OCTAVIA EDWIN 2000 MTBC SAINT PREST(28)

40974565 MAN EBANDA YOANDRIE 2004 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

41037517 GEVREY ELODIE 1987 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
40707501 OMARI MANELLE 2004 ATLASDREUX MUAY THAI DREUX(28)
K B LENSMUAY THAI TEAM
40847640 MILLECAMPS GAELLE 1986 FALSONE LENS(62)
41193177 CORNIQUET LEA 1996 _S“Aixl BOXE FRANGAISE ET MUAY MERIGNAC(33)

SENIORS- de81 KG

41014677  JAFFRENNOU MAKALU 2005 INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
40790886  BALLESTERELIAN 1996 SIAM BOXING MJC GRUISSAN GRUISSAN(11)
41177722 FERRAND MAXENCE 2005 YAMA MUAY THAI NOYAL CHATILLON / SEICHE(35)

41189399 TOM MOLLA 1994 SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)



Licence

41053417
40795335
41063077

Nom Prénom
KOUME AKPO
FLEURY THEO
ESSAMIR DORIAN

SENIORS - de86 KG

Année Club

1986

2003 SAINT LAURENT SIAM BOXING

KATEAM

Ville
ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
VEAUCHE(42)

1999 APSARA MUAY THAI STRASBOURG STRASBOURG(67)

40826658
40891037
41066085
41193017
41191702

DEMAY NATHAN

PARA QUENTIN
BOUZANA NOUR-EDDINE
CORBRAN JOHNNY
MARIOTTE CHARLES

SENIORS-de91KG

2004
1987
2000
1985
1994

WARRIOR BOXING 02
BFC

NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)
MOULES ET BAUCEL S(34)

APSARA MUAY THAI STRASBOURG STRASBOURG(67)

STARTER CLUB
ASSM MUAY THAI

BRIONNE(27)
MERIGNAC(33)

41021856
41196685
41065335

41041272

41057214
41027126
41191799

GARCIA STEVEN
JARROUCHE GABRIEL
REXHAJKLEVIS

GUILLEBAULT JULIEN

REAL FILIPE
GAITARD ANTHONY
BILLOT JEREMY

1901
1997
2002

1989

1988
1984
1987

MUAYTHAI THONON
BOXING CAMP PACY
KERNE MUAY THAI

K B LENSMUAY THAI TEAM
FALSONE

KARATHAT BOXING
KATEAM
TEAM33 MUAY THAI

THONON LES BAINS(74)
PACY SUR EURE(27)
TOURCH(29)

LENS(62)

CHALON SUR SAONE(71)
ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
AMBARES(33)

SENIORS +de91 KG

41193278
40744063

40969663
41067960
41181129
41184089
41191403

JEMEDI ANDY
FAVOREL AXEL

ADAM-YAMPS SAMUEL
BENSOUNA SABIH
LOUIMI MEHMET

EL MEIDOUBI NEZAR
DIAGOURAGA IBRAHIMA

1999
1996

2001
2004
2005
2005
1992

THE TEMPLE BORDEAUX

KARATE BOXING CLUB
ESCAUTPONT

ESCALE THAI BOXING

ASP SPORTS DE CONTACT
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
URBAN MULTI BOXE

COBRA MUAY THAI VERNON

BORDEAUX(33)
ESCAUTPONT(59)

ORLEANS(45)

PIERREFITTE(93)

EPINAL(88)

PERPIGNAN(66)

LA CHAPELLE LONGUEVILLE(27)



